USA
(310) 212-0555
(310) 328-7768
info@
phenomenex.com
tel.:
fax:
email:

 SPE  TN-012
For a digital copy of this Technical Note, please visit www.Phenomenex.com/TechNotes/012
Ordering Information
strata™X-C (selected dimensions)*
Part No.   Dimension
8B-S029-TAK-TN |
strata-X-C 30mg/1mL Tubes  (100/Box)
8B-S029-UBJ-TN  strata-X-C 60mg/3mL Tubes  (50/Box)
8B-S029-FBJ-TN  strata-X-C 200mg/3mL Tubes  (50/Box)
8B-S029-HBJ-TN  strata-X-C 500mg/3mL Tubes  (50/Box)
8B-S029-ECH-TN  strata-X-C 100mg/6mL Tubes  (30/Box)
8B-S029-FCH-TN  strata-X-C 200mg/6mL Tubes  (30/Box)
8B-S029-HCH-TN  strata-X-C 500mg/6mL Tubes  (30/Box)
8B-S029-EDG-TN  strata-X-C 100mg/12mL GigaTubes  (20/Box)
8B-S029-HDG-TN  strata-X-C 500mg/12mL Giga Tubes  (20/Box)
8B-S029-JDG-TN  strata-X-C 1000mg/12mL GigaTubes  (20/Box)
8E-S029-AGB-TN  strata-X-C 96-Well Plate 10mg/well  (2/Box)
8E-S029-TGB-TN  strata-X-C 96-Well Plate 30mg/well  (2/Box)
AH0-6023-TN  12-Position SPE Vacuum Manifold
Gemini™ 3µm C18 (selected dimensions)*